Embrodery King Christinas Design

Instructions No. 2876
Difficulty: Beginner 4/
Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Are you still looking for an idea to get in the mood for Christmas with homemade decorations? Then we have
just the thing for you! With our Christmas embroidery rings you can get in the mood for the upcoming
Christmas season.

Decorate with print ribbons



First cut the ribbons to fit the inside ring, starting from the bottom, and glue them on, overlapping slightly. If
necessary, the protruding ends can be shortened and glued to the side of the ring. This will give your project
a neat and professional look.

Next, repeat this step on the back of the ring so that your artwork is a real eye-catcher from all sides. Make
sure that the ribbons are taut. It's up to you how tight you want the bands to be.

Now attach the outer ring. It serves as a frame for your artwork, gives it stability and covers the ends of the
ribbons and the glue.

Bring to life with branches

You can now put the stems and twigs into the "pocket" created in this way. You can either attach them to the
ring or to the inside of the bag with a little hot glue. This way they will sit firmly and not slip.

Finally, attach the hanging cord to the top of the embroidery ring. This will allow you to hang and display your
finished artwork.

With these steps, your project will not only look beautiful, but will also be sturdy and ready to be presented
as a pretty Christmas decoration.
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Arficle information:

Article number
384131

18384

15486

15477

247931

619011

51163

20648

Article name

VBS Embroidery hoop

Printed ribbon "Schone Weihnachten"
VBS printed ribbon "llex"

VBS printed ribbon "Star shine"

VBS Berry picking with apple

VBS Fir branch with berries and cones
Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Glitter cord "Glitter"
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