Embroidery Ring Christmas Design

Instructions No. 2876

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Are you still looking for an idea to get in the mood for Christmas with homemade decorations? Then we have just the thing for you! With our Christmas embroidery rings you can get in the mood for the upcoming Christmas season.



Decorate with print ribbons

First cut the ribbons to fit the inside ring, starting from the bottom, and glue them on, overlapping slightly. If necessary, the protruding ends can be shortened and glued to the side of the ring. This will give your project a neat and professional look.

Next, repeat this step on the back of the ring so that your artwork is a real eye-catcher from all sides. Make sure that the ribbons are taut. It's up to you how tight you want the bands to be.

Now attach the outer ring. It serves as a frame for your artwork, gives it stability and covers the ends of the ribbons and the glue.

Bring to life with branches

You can now put the stems and twigs into the "pocket" created in this way. You can either attach them to the ring or to the inside of the bag with a little hot glue. This way they will sit firmly and not slip.

Finally, attach the hanging cord to the top of the embroidery ring. This will allow you to hang and display your finished artwork.

With these steps, your project will not only look beautiful, but will also be sturdy and ready to be presented as a pretty Christmas decoration.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
384131	VBS Embroidery hoop	1
18384	Printed ribbon "Schöne Weihnachten"	1
15486	VBS printed ribbon "Ilex"	1
15477	VBS printed ribbon "Star shine"	1
247931	VBS Berry picking with apple	1
619011	VBS Fir branch with berries and cones	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
20648	VBS Glitter cord "Glitter"	1